SF1505R3 — February 2020 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/plugtail
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Specification Grade PlugTail® Receptacles
15 & 20A, 125V
PlugTail® — The fastest, most
consistent and reliable wiring
devices – ever.
PT5262, PT5362

Specification Grade PlugTail® Receptacles
15 & 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
PlugTail® Spec Grade Duplex Receptacles & PlugTail Connectors
   Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Duplex Receptacles
PT5262I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PT5262W 15 125 White 5-15R
PT5262 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PT5262GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
PT5262BL 15 125 Blue 5-15R
PT5262RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
PT5262LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PT5262BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PT5362I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PT5362W 20 125 White 5-20R
PT5362 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PT5362GRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R